Level Measurement
Continuous level measurement - Ultrasonic transducers
Echomax XRS-5
5/172 Siemens FI 01 · 2011
5
■ Overview
Echomax® XRS-5 ultrasonic transducer provides reliable, con-
tinuous level monitoring of liquids and slurries in narrow lift sta-

manual CD containing the complete ATEX Quick Start
and Operating Instructions library.
Selection and Ordering data Order code
Further designs
Please add "-Z" to Order No. and specify Order
code(s).
Acrylic coated, stainless steel tag [13 x 45 mm
(0.5 x 1.75")]: Measuring-point number/identifica-
tion (max. 16 characters) specify in plain text
Y17
Accessories Order No.
Submergence shield kit 7ML1830-1BH
Easy Aimer 2, NPT with ¾" x 1" PVC coupling 7ML1830-1AQ
Easy Aimer 2, aluminum with M20 adapter and 1"
and 1½" BSPT aluminum couplings
7ML1830-1AX
Easy Aimer 304, with stainless steel coupling 7ML1830-1AU
Easy Aimer 304, with M20 adapter and 1" and
1½" BSPT 304 SS couplings
7ML1830-1GN
FMS-200 universal box bracket, mounting kit 7ML1830-1BK
FMS-210 channel bracket, wall mount 7ML1830-1BL
FMS-220 extended channel bracket, wall mount 7ML1830-1BM
FMS-310 channel bracket, floor mount 7ML1830-1BN
FMS-320 extended channel bracket, floor mount 7ML1830-1BP
FMS-350 bridge channel bracket, floor mount
(see Mounting Brackets on page 5/190 for more
information)
7ML1830-1BQ
1" NPT locknut, plastic 7ML1830-1DS
1" BSPT locknut, plastic 7ML1830-1DR
© Siemens AG 2010
Level Measurement
Continuous level measurement - Ultrasonic transducers
Echomax XRS-5